

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**U-CHANNEL SIGN POSTS & BRACKETS  
RECORD OF BIDS**

DATE: 5-Mar-15

QTY	CONTRACTOR	CPC		Vulcan Signs		Comade, Inc.		Osburn Assoc.		MD Solutions		Rathco	
		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
200	922 x Cap	3.75	750.00	3.75	750.00	0.00	0.00	3.25	650.00	2.90	580.00	3.75	750.00
250	990X Cross/Ext.	3.50	875.00	3.50	875.00	0.00	0.00	3.25	812.50	2.90	725.00	3.75	937.50
200	91UXNU180	3.50	700.00	3.00	600.00	0.00	0.00	3.25	650.00	2.90	580.00	3.75	750.00
300	91UXOL90	3.50	1,050.00	3.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	3.25	975.00	2.90	870.00	3.75	1,125.00
100	457X (Adj. Buckets)	3.75	375.00	2.05	205.00	0.00	0.00	3.25	325.00	2.90	290.00	4.00	400.00
200	#8 Wing Cantilever	4.64	928.00	6.35	1,270.00	0.00	0.00	5.25	1,050.00	4.00	800.00	5.25	1,050.00
	<b>SIGN POSTS</b>												
750	7' 1.33#/ft. U-Channel (Deli. Post)	0.00	0.00	5.22	3,915.00	11.26	8,445.00	0.00	0.00	4.30	3,225.00	5.69	4,267.50
250	11'-3#/ft. U-Channel	0.00	0.00	20.45	5,112.50	24.18	6,045.00	0.00	0.00	15.84	3,960.00	18.04	4,510.00
750	12'-3#/ft. U-Channel	0.00	0.00	22.80	17,100.00	26.18	19,635.00	0.00	0.00	20.87	15,652.50	19.68	14,760.00
750	14'-3#/ft. U-Channel	0.00	0.00	26.60	19,950.00	30.18	22,635.00	0.00	0.00	23.18	17,385.00	22.96	17,220.00
100	16'-3#/Ft.	0.00	0.00	38.40	3,840.00	34.19	3,419.00	0.00	0.00	23.18	2,318.00	26.24	2,624.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>		<b>\$4,678.00</b>		<b>\$54,517.50</b>		<b>\$60,179.00</b>		<b>\$4,462.50</b>		<b>\$46,385.50</b>		<b>\$48,394.00</b>	

**Terms:**

**Remarks:**

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION  
U-CHANNEL SIGN POSTS & BRACKETS  
RECORD OF BIDS**

DATE: **5-Mar-15**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>		<b>Dornbos</b>											
<b>QTY</b>	<b>ITEMS</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
200	922 x Cap	3.49	698.00										
250	990X Cross/Ext.	3.49	872.50										
200	91UXNU180	2.94	588.00										
300	91UXOL90	2.94	882.00										
100	457X (Adj. Baskets)	2.94	294.00										
200	#8 Wing Cantilever	5.49	1,098.00										
	<b>SIGN POSTS</b>												
750	7' 1.33#/ft. U-Channel (Deli. Post)	5.06	3,795.00										
250	11'-3#/ft. U-Channel	17.38	4,345.00										
750	12'-3#/ft. U-Channel	18.96	14,220.00										
750	14'-3#/ft. U-Channel	22.12	16,590.00										
100	16'-3#/Ft.	25.28	2,528.00										
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>		<b>\$45,910.50</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	

**Terms:**

**Remarks:**